



4984

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		42954A 5	EXHAUST PLATE ASSEMBLY	1		
2	17	23784	PIN, Dowel	3		
3	10	40011151	SCREW, (M8 x 35)	2		
3	10	40011158	SCREW, (M8 x 70)	1		
4		881900T	MOUNT	1		
5	10	40107 50	SCREW, (M8 x 50)	4		
6	10	42974	BOLT, (M12 x 175)	2		
7	12	93416 1	WASHER, Neoprene	2		
8	12	28421	WASHER, (1.5 x 3.05 x 0.13) Stain	2		
9	11	859129	NUT, (M12)	2		
10	27	43008 6	GASKET	1		2
11		42966 4	EXHAUST TUBE	1		
12	10	40011151	SCREW, (M8 x 35)	6		
13		42962	SEAL	1		
14	25	89417 1	GROMMET	1		
15	32	881201 1	WATER TUBE, (13.21 Inches)(Lon	1	(Long)	
15	32	881201 2	WATER TUBE, (18.21 Inches) (X-L	1	(X-Long)	
16		824661	CLAMP	1		
17		814080	SEAL, Upper	1		
18	10	40107 50	SCREW, (M8 x 50)	2		
19		42953A 5	BRACKET ASSEMBLY, Lower	1		
20		43405	SEAL	1		
21	25	19565	GROMMET	1		
22	10	817427 50	SCREW, (M8 x 50)	3		
23	23	48237	BUSHING	1		
24		79932A20	SHAFT ASSEMBLY, Shift	1		
25		42912A 3	SHIFT LINK	1		
26	23	48475	BUSHING	2		
27	11	40138 6	NUT, (M6)	1		
28	23	813745	SPACER	1	(Long)	
28	23	11289	SPACER	1	(X-Long)	
29		43585	COUPLING	1		
-	27	13461A99	GASKET SET	1		